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8. 0 "From the Proms"
Swan Lake Ballet Suite

Tcohaikovski
Gopak (comic opera, "La
Foire de Soratchinscy"’)

Moussorgsky
Intermezzo and Alla Marcia
("Karelia Suite’) Sibelius

8.30 Notable Song Composer:
Liza Lehmann
8.44 Organ Recital by E. PowerBiggs
The Fanfare Fugue
Sheep May Safely Graze Bach
(With Arthur. Fiedler’s Sinfoni-
etta)
Adagio and Allegro (Concerto

a. ©} Corelli
9. 0 From the Thesaurus Lib-
rary :

3.30 "Blind Man’s House’’
9.465 Modern Melodies by theHarmoniques
10 Evelyn Lynch and Solomon
10.30 Close down

SXZ7R BYeee
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast session
8.10 Close down
8. 4 Horace Heidt Presents
8.15 Two’s Company: Flanagan
and Allen.
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
8.32 Light Orchestras10. O Devotional Service
10.20 Mornin Star: Raymond
Newell (baritone)
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Luneh Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2. 0 The South American Way
2.15 "The Gentleman is a Dress-
maker: The House of Worth,"
talk by Dorothy White
Carefree Cavalcade

3.0 Classical Music
Suite Provencale Milhaud

3.30 Music While You Work4.0 The Power of the Dog
— Children’s session: Midgie’ssoat
4.45 Dance Music
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 "Beauvatiet"
6.30 LONDON NEWS| News from the Labour
Market
7.16 "Hills of Home"
7.30 Evening Programme
Melodies. from British Films:
Louis Levy with Orchestra and
Choir
. 0 "The Fortunate Wayfarer"’8.30 Say It With Music (a newfeature)58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 Classical Music
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Consecration of the House
Overture « Beethoven

Eileen Joyce (pianist)
Impromptu, Op. 90, No. 4

; Schubert
Intermezzo, Op. 118, No. 2"BrahmsIleifetz (violin), with the Bos-
ton Symphony OrchestraConcerto in D, Op. 77

Brahms
10.30 Close down
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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8.10 Close down
9. 4 Orchestras around the
World: Chicago Symphony Or-
chestra

9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 "The Human Touch: The
Woman from Algiers," talk byMiriam Pritchett
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Tito Schipa(tenor), Italy
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Local Weather Condittons
oR, The Allen Roth Show, with
Bob Hannon, Karen Temple, andChorus
2.30 Music While You Work3. 0 Chanson: Compositions
based on the theme of "Song"
3.15 French Broadcasts to Post-Primary Pupils
3.390 CLASSICAL HOUR
Quartet in A, K.464 MozartSuite No. 1 in € Bach
4.30 Children’s Hour: NatureNight
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel ,7. 0 Impressions of the Domin-
jon Conference of Young Farm-
ers’ Clubs" ,

7.15 "In Search of Music," by
Murray Fastier }7.39 EVENING PROGRAMME
The Opera and it’s Times:
Mozart ,
8. 0 The Cries of London, a
cameo based on the Song Cyctes"Street Cries of, London," byLewis and ‘Cockney Cameos,"
by Elliott, with Estelle Middle-
mass (soprano) and ElizabethNaylor (contralto)
(A Studio Presentation) :

8.30 The Liverpool Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir
Malcolm Sargent
"Young People’s Guide to the
Orchestra" Britten

8.58 Station Notices
9.15 Professional Wrestling
Contest from the Town Hall)
10. 0 Accent on Melody: More
Serious Composers
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

ZIN/O©) DUNEDIN4 1140 ke. 263 m._
4.30 p.m. Light Music
6. 0 Gay Tunes
6.15 Hawaiian Melodies
6.30 Concert Platform: FamousArtists
7. 0 Popular Parade
7.30 Bandstand
8. 0 "The Masqueraders": Re-
miniscent melodies played by
one of Britain’s foremost small
orchestras
(BBC Programme)

8.15 The Victor Male Chorus
8.30 "The Phantom FleetY
(BBC Programme)

9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 BBC Brains Trust: Robert
Boothby, Dr. J > Bronowski, W.
J. Brown, Kingsley Martin, Sir
Malcolm Sargent, and Question-
master Donald McCullough
Are the British people un-
soclable?
What will happen to Britain
when her American credit is
exhausted?
What is the intention behind an
orchestral symphony?

10. O Light Concert Programme
10.30 Close down

"WN 22 INVERCARGILL; 680 ke. 441 m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.10 Close down3.3 "A Date with Janie"
9.16 The Ladies Entertain
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.31 A.C.E. Talk: "Winter Tea
and Lunch Dishes"
9.45 Voices in Harmony10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 "Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Close down
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools
. 0 "Silver Horde"
2.15 Classical Hour
Quartet ity F, Op. 18, No. 1Sonata in D Minor, Op. 31,
No, 2 Beethoven3.0 Repeat Performance

3.15 French Broadcasts toSchools
3.30 Hospital Session
4. 0 Hits of Yesteryear
4.30 Children’s Hour: Favourite
Fairy Tales
5. 0 Close down
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.30 "Melba"
7.55 George Melachrino © Orch-estra conducted by Richard
Tauber
Ballade for Orchestra
Break of Day Tauber

8. 4 Picture Parade, a frank
* comment on the film world
8.32 "Carry On, Clem Dawe"9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 United Nations Background
9.30 "Number 17" (final epi-
sode) ;

9.48 Modern Dance Music10.30 Close down

Monday. June 238Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m.,.12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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ba nn me.
6. 0 am. Sunrise Serenade (Phil
Shone)
8. 0 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
8.27 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Spectator
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeffrey Marlowe
10.156 Two Destinies
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Luncheon Programme
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
Session (Jane)1.0 Mid-day Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina),
including News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics,
and at 3.0 Ever Yours
3.30 Matinee
3.45 Turner Layton4.0 Variety Programme4.30 Hawaii Calls
Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

FY&
6. 0 Just for You6.30 Kidnapped
y Se Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Biuey and Curley
7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason
45 Marion Waite, popularvocalist
8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Raiph and --/8.30 Favourites of Yesterday
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Mel-vin)
3. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.30 Latest Recorded’ Music10. 0 The People’s Pen
10.30 Movie Musicale: Film Music
41. 0 Variety Band Box
11.15 Youth Must Have Its Swing
(Jim Foley)
12. 0 down

2Z7B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. Oa.m. Start the Day Right
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 At the Console: SydneyTorch
10. 0 The Strange House of Jef-
frey Marlowe10.15 Music While You Work
10.30 Sincerely, Rita Marsden
10.45 Crossroads of Life

|12. 0 Bright Musical Fare for
Lunch ;

12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)4 Mirthful Mealtime Music
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour: News from
Women’s Organisations, Home
Economics, and at 3.0 Ever
Yours
0 Continental Cocktail
4.45 Windjammer
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Music, Mirth, and Melody
6.30 Answer Please7.0 Claude Duval, Highwayman7.15 Bluey and Curley

|7.30 The Adventures of Perry
Mason: The Case of the Puzzled
Suitor
7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
The Caudle’s Summer Holiday,
by Douglas Jerrold
0 First Light Fraser Returns
; Ralph and Betty
5

:

Men of Popular Music
That’s Wrong — You're

9. 0 Radio Playhouse
9.45 Theme for Romance
10. 0 The Face in the Night10.15 Selected from the Shelves
10.30 in the Ballroom: Dance
Music
11. 0 Musical World Tour12. 0 Close down:LL
The well-known organist,conductor, and composer Sid-
ney Torch will be heard in a
recorded programme from 4ZB
at 4 o'clock this afternoon.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

a.m. Break o’ Day Music0
. 0 Emphasis on Optimism
Breakfast Club (Happi
)

it)

. Oo Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music Hall of the Air
10. 0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 Crossroads of Life
12. 0 Music at Mid-day
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter’s
Session (Elizabeth Anne)
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.15 Musical Interlude
2.30 Women’s Hour (MollyMcNab), News from Women’s
Organisations, Home Economics
3.0 Ever Yours
3.30 Down Melody Lane4.0 In Modern Mood
4.45 Windjammer: Colombia
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Your Music and Mine
6.30 Three Generations
6.45 Current Successes7.0 Claude Duval, Highway-man (first broadcast)
7.15 Bluey and Curley7.30 The Adventures of Perry
|

Mason
7.45 The Missing Million8. 0 First Light Fraser Returns
8.15 Ralph and Betty3.30 Stanley Black and his
Orchestra
Do You Know?9. O Radio Playhouse9.45 Music of Jerome Kern10. 0 Charlies Kullman Sings10.15 Tale of Hollywood10.30 Orchestral Cameo

10.45 The Talented Kings11. 0 Harmony Lane11.15 Swing Time
11.45 Prelude to Goodnight12. 0 Close down

47B DUNEDIN
1310 k.c. 229 m

6. 0 am. LONDON NEWS
6. 5 Start the Day Right
7. 0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
9. O
9.30
1

1

Morning Recipe Session
Theatreland Melodies
0 The Strange House of Jeff-
rey Marlowe
0.145 The Caravan Passes
10.30 Legend of Kathie Warren
10.45 The Crossroads of Life42. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter1.0 Variety: Joe Loss and his
Orchestra, the Boswell Sisters,
and Roland Peachy’s’ RoyalHawaiians
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories2.0 Miss Trent’s Children
2.30 Women’s Hour: News from
Women’s Organisations, Home
Economics, and at 3.0 Ever
Yours, conducted by Maureen
WicCormick
3.30 Rita Entertains: Studio
presentation at the piano3.45 The Voice of Gwen Catley4.0 Sidney Torch: Conductor,
Composer, and Organist4.15 These are Popular4.30 Cartoon Corner
4.45 Windjammer: The Uniucky
Annesley
EVENING PROGRAMME
So the Story Goes
The Mystery of Darringtona

=zraie
This is My Story
Bluey and CurleyThe Adventures of Perryason
The Phantom Drummer
First Light Fraser decals

3

Ralph and BettyTurntable Tops
Voyage from BombayRadio Playhouse
Unchanging FavouritesThe Singer in the Spot-
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Dial for your District
Radio Rhythm Revue
In a Dancing Mood
At Close of Day
Close downbbb
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request ses-sion
9.31 Famous Duettists
9.45 Songs of Hawaii10. 0 bong

|
Tea Melodies

10.15 Three Generations10.30 Notable Quotable
10.31 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6..0 Rhythm Parade
6.30 With the Jesters
6.45 His Last Plunge >
7. 0 gg and Paddy7.15 The Strange of Jef-
frey Marlowe
7.30 The Corsican Brothers
7.45 The Adventures of PerryMason: The Case of the PuzziedSuitor
8. 0 Miss Trent’s Children
8.15 Ralph and an8.30 Top Hits of 19
8.45 The Thomases: Lioyd andJohn Charles
9. 0 Radio Playhouse9.32 Hot Off the Press
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes are
nublished by arrangementAEEETT
At half-past two this after-
noon, from the four. ZB
stations, a new Women’s hour
programme will be introduced.
This one hour session, whichwill contain many new itemsof feminine interest, will he

{| featured daily at 2.30 to 3.30
p.m. Monday to Friday of each
week. * * *
To-night at seven o’clock,
3ZB will broadcast the first
episode of a new romantic fea-
ture "Claude Duval, Highway-man." This is a N.Z. produc-tion and will be heard at 7
p.m. every Monday.el


